cast iron
Square Flanged Bearing Units Bearing Mounts
Order No. d1 for h6 l1 l2
±0.7
d2 d3 d4 d5 w1 w2 Weight
kg
L1862.012 12 86 63.5 29.0 11.5 R1/8“ 54 37.3 29.5 0.7
L1862.015 15 86 63.5 29.0 11.5 R1/8“ 54 37.3 29.5 0.7
L1862.017 17 86 63.5 29.0 11.5 R1/8“ 54 37.3 29.5 0.5
L1862.020 20 86 63.5 29.0 11.5 R1/8“ 54 37.3 29.5 0.7
L1862.025 25 95 70.0 34.0 11.5 R1/8“ 60 38.7 30.0 0.8
L1862.030 30 108 82.5 40.3 11.5 R1/8“ 70 42.2 33.5 1.2
L1862.035 35 118 92.0 48.0 14.0 R1/8“ 80 46.4 36.0 1.6
L1862.040 40 130 101.5 53.0 14.0 R1/8“ 88 54.2 39.5 2.1
L1862.045 45 137 105.0 57.2 14.0 R1/8“ 95 54.2 40.0 2.2
L1862.050 50 143 111.0 61.8 18.0 R1/8“ 100 60.6 44.0 2.6
L1862.055 55 162 130.0 69.0 18.0 R1/8“ 110 64.4 48.5 3.7
L1862.060 60 175 143.0 74.9 18.0 R1/8“ 120 73.7 53.5 4.9
L1862.065 65 188 150.0 82.0 18.0 R1/8“ 132 77.7 56.0 6.0
L1862.070 70 188 150.0 86.5 18.0 R1/8“ - 82.4 56.0 6.2
L1862.075 75 197 153.0 91.5 23.0 R1/8“ - 85.8 59.0 6.3
L1862.080 80 197 153.0 98.0 23.0 R1/8“ - 90.6 61.0 7.1
L1862.090 90 235 187.0 111.0 23.0 R1/8“ - 80.1 45.0 10.4
Order No. w3 w4
w5
±0.5
w6 w7